
INFO@GREENERPOWERSOLUTIONS.COM | +31 020 244 0100 | WWW.GREENERPOWERSOLUTIONS.COM

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

TIJDELIJKE
STROOM
VOOR JOUW
VOLGENDE
PROJECT



Max vermogen

Capaciteit

Afmetingen
(L x B x H)

Gewicht

Input

Output 

Frequentie

Voltage AC

Omgevings
temperatuur

IP rating

24/7 monitoring

Noodstop

422336 360

318kVA

336kWh

10ft container
2990 x 2440 x 2590

8200kg

Powerlock 400A

2x Powerlock 400A
en 63A CEE 

50/60Hz

400V

-20°C
+40°C

IP54

Ja

Ja

318kVA

422kWh

10ft container
2990 x 2440 x 2590

8700kg

Powerlock 400A

2x Powerlock 400A
en 63A CEE 

50/60Hz

400V

-20°C
+40°C

IP54

Ja

Ja

270kVA

360kWh

10ft container
2990 x 2440 x 2590

9600kg

Powerlock 400A
125 A CEE (optioneel)

2x Powerlock 400A
en 63A CEE 

50/60Hz

400V

-25°C
+35°C

IP54

Ja

Ja

540

270kVA

540kWh

10ft container
2990 x 2440 x 2590

10900kg

Powerlock 400A
125 A CEE (optioneell)

2x Powerlock 400A
en 63A CEE 

50/60Hz

400V

-25°C
+35°C

IP54

Ja

Ja

720

270kVA

720kWh

10ft container
2990 x 2440 x 2590

12200kg

Powerlock 400A
125 A CEE (optioneel)

2x Powerlock 400A
en 63A CEE 

50/60Hz

400V

-25°C
+35°C

IP54

Ja

Ja

Mobile X Mobile X Mobile X

ADR 9, UN3481 Lithium
batteries contained in

equipment, Class 9
Transport

Normen & 
standaarden

IEC 62619, 
anderen op aanvraag

ADR 9, UN3481 Lithium
batteries contained in

equipment, Class 9

IEC 62619, 
anderen op aanvraag

ADR 9, UN3536 Lithium
batteries contained in

equipment, Class 9

IEC 62619, 
anderen op aanvraag

ADR 9, UN3536 Lithium
batteries contained in

equipment, Class 9

IEC 62619, 
anderen op aanvraag

ADR 9, UN3536 Lithium
batteries contained in

equipment, Class 9

IEC 62619, 
anderen op aanvraag


